
BID TABULATION

Project Name: Project Mgr: Jeremy Kixmiller

Facility Consultant: CJD Engineering

City: Contract Spec. Mandy Roberson A.

Project No.: Bid Date: B.

C.

This includes preliminary and incomplete evaluation criteria, no conclusions should be inferred from this information alone. D.

Award will be made to the lowest, responsive, responsible bidder whose bid is within the available funds for the project. E.

The Director reserves the right to waive informalities in bid submittals and to reject any or all bids. F.
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(09/2021)

AWARDED CONTRACTOR - BASE BID + ALT 1

$830,300.00

 

Oke-Thomas + Associates

 

 

$786,000.00

$664,472.57

 

 

661,239.00$                

9/11/2025

 

$1,197,799.00

904,800.00$                Arete Contracting 132,600.00$                

 

 

Snodgrass Contracting

645,000.00$                

 

JR & Company Inc.

 

$1,037,400.00

 

536,560.00$                

Pro Prost LLC

533,990.99$                130,481.58$                

141,000.00$                

695,200.00$                135,100.00$                

SUBCONTRACTORS

PROPOSED

BASE BID

Page 1 of 1

Repl.Roof and Construct Solar Array, Bldg. 1029

St. Robert, MO

T2412-01

ALTERNATE 1

Fort Leonard Wood


